
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/25/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 978,343

Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,027,260
1 02/16/22 Wed $16,104,444 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $13,377,926 1.495 2.7% 2.7% 3rd Payment 1,078,623
2 02/19/22 Sat $22,308,852 $31,299,851 $31,000,000 $20,800,000 1.493 3.7% 6.4% 4th Payment 1,132,555
3 02/21/22 Mon $12,436,190 $37,613,929 $37,000,000 $24,800,000 1.493 2.1% 8.3% 5th Payment 1,189,182

5.53% 7.43% 4 02/23/22 Wed $16,994,224 $46,242,203 $45,000,000 $30,100,000 1.493 2.9% 11.0% 6th Payment 1,248,641
0

4.46% 4.46% 5 02/26/22 Sat $23,303,827 $58,385,157 $58,000,000 $38,600,000 1.501 3.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 1,311,074
2.00% 2.00% 6 02/28/22 Mon $12,684,914 $64,860,026 $65,000,000 $43,300,000 1.501 2.1% 16.3% 8th Payment 1,376,627
1.68% 1.68% 7 03/02/22 Wed $17,279,727 $73,680,265 $73,000,000 $48,600,000 1.501 2.9% 18.7% 9th Payment 1,445,459
2.84% 2.84% 8 03/05/22 Sat $23,965,655 $85,913,260 $86,000,000 $57,300,000 1.501 4.0% 22.0% 10th Payment 1,517,732
5.14% 5.14% 9 03/07/22 Mon $13,336,918 $92,720,937 $93,000,000 $62,000,000 1.501 2.3% 23.7% 11th Payment 1,593,618
7.50% 7.50% 10 03/09/22 Wed $18,575,706 $102,202,695 $102,000,000 $68,000,000 1.501 3.1% 26.1% 12th Payment 1,673,299

15.56% 15.56% 11 03/12/22 Sat $27,694,711 $116,339,143 $116,000,000 $77,300,000 1.501 4.6% 29.5% 13th Payment 1,756,964
9.65% 9.65% 12 03/14/22 Mon $14,623,931 $123,370,949 $123,000,000 $81,900,000 1.501 2.5% 31.3% 14th Payment 1,844,812
6.44% 6.44% 13 03/16/22 Wed $19,771,982 $132,276,221 $132,000,000 $87,900,000 1.501 3.3% 33.6% 15th Payment 1,937,053
6.18% 6.18% 14 03/19/22 Sat $29,406,245 $145,520,752 $146,000,000 $97,300,000 1.501 4.9% 36.8% 16th Payment 2,033,905
3.62% 3.62% 15 03/21/22 Mon $15,153,317 $152,345,784 $151,000,000 $100,600,000 1.501 2.6% 38.5% 17th Payment 2,135,601
1.97% 1.97% 16 03/23/22 Wed $20,160,897 $161,426,223 $160,000,000 $106,600,000 1.501 3.4% 40.5% 18th Payment 2,242,381
3.42% 3.42% 17 03/26/22 Sat $30,411,938 $175,123,717 $173,000,000 $115,300,000 1.501 5.1% 43.6% 19th Payment 2,354,500
2.64% 2.64% 18 03/28/22 Mon $15,553,365 $182,128,930 $180,000,000 $119,900,000 1.501 2.6% 45.0% 20th Payment 2,472,225
3.95% 3.95% 19 03/30/22 Wed $20,956,446 $191,567,684 $190,000,000 $126,600,000 1.501 3.5% 47.0% 21st Payment 2,595,836
6.00% 6.00% 20 04/02/22 Sat $32,236,655 $206,087,027 $205,000,000 $136,600,000 1.501 5.4% 49.8% 22nd Payment 2,725,628
7.50% 7.50% 21 04/04/22 Mon $16,719,867 $213,617,631 $213,000,000 $141,900,000 1.501 2.8% 51.2% 23rd Payment 2,861,909

10.00% 10.00% 22 04/06/22 Wed $23,052,090 $224,000,260 $224,000,000 $149,200,000 1.501 3.9% 53.1% 24th Payment 3,005,005
3.17% 3.17% 23 04/09/22 Sat $33,258,556 $238,979,866 $243,000,000 $161,900,000 1.501 5.5% 55.7% 25th Payment 3,155,255
4.38% 4.38% 24 04/11/22 Mon $17,452,197 $246,840,311 $253,000,000 $168,600,000 1.501 2.9% 57.0% 26th Payment 3,313,018

-3.50% -3.50% 25 04/13/22 Wed $22,245,267 $256,859,547 $264,000,000 $175,900,000 1.501 3.7% 58.6% 27th Payment 3,478,668
16.01% 16.01% 26 04/16/22 Sat $38,583,251 $274,237,388 $278,000,000 $185,200,000 1.501 6.4% 61.3% 28th Payment 3,652,602
4.81% 4.81% 27 04/18/22 Mon $18,291,648 $282,475,921 $280,000,000 $186,500,000 1.501 3.1% 62.5% 29th Payment 3,835,232
3.77% 3.77% 28 04/20/22 Wed $23,083,469 $292,872,682 $291,000,000 $193,900,000 1.501 3.9% 63.9% 30th Payment 4,026,994
9.80% 9.80% 29 04/23/22 Sat $42,364,410 $311,953,552 $307,000,000 $204,500,000 1.501 7.0% 66.4%

10.36% 10.36% 30 04/25/22 Mon $20,186,663 $321,045,596 $320,000,000 $213,200,000 1.501 3.4% 67.6% Total 65,000,000
9.30% 9.30% 31 04/27/22 Wed $25,230,232 $332,409,256 $333,000,000 $221,900,000 1.501 4.2% 68.9%
9.50% 9.50% 32 04/30/22 Sat $46,389,029 $353,302,808 $353,000,000 $235,200,000 1.501 7.6% 71.3%
8.88% 8.88% 33 05/02/22 Mon $21,979,239 $363,202,226 $363,000,000 $241,800,000 1.501 3.7% 72.4%

12.65% 12.65% 34 05/04/22 Wed $28,421,856 $376,003,389 $378,000,000 $251,800,000 1.501 4.7% 73.7%
10.12% 10.12% 35 05/07/22 Sat $51,083,599 $399,011,369 $400,000,000 $266,500,000 1.501 8.4% 75.9%
20.00% 20.00% 36 05/09/22 Mon $26,375,086 $410,890,670 $416,000,000 $277,100,000 1.501 4.4% 77.0%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/11/22 Wed $41,211,691 $429,452,357 $441,000,000 $293,800,000 1.501 6.8% 78.5%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/14/22 Sat $68,089,329 $460,119,693 $500,000,000 $333,100,000 1.501 11.0% 80.9%
20.00% 20.00% 39 05/16/22 Mon $31,650,103 $475,248,046 $540,000,000 $359,800,000 1.501 5.3% 81.9%
99.70% 99.70% 40 05/18/22 Wed $82,299,747 $516,574,424 $630,000,000 $419,700,000 1.501 13.1% 84.3%
70.00% 70.00% 41 05/21/22 Sat $115,751,859 $574,590,824 $730,000,000 $486,300,000 1.501 18.0% 87.1%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $13,300,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/25/2022


